How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

Toengage Toengage Single
in culturally in culturally Subject
responsive responsive
teaching.  teaching.

To plan To plan Single
instruction instruction  Subject
based on  based on

students'  students’

prior prior

knowledge, knowledge,
academic  academic
readiness, readiness,
language  language
proficiency, proficiency,
cultural cultural
background background

,and , and

individual  individual
developme developme

nt. nt.

Developing
asa
Professional
Educator

*

Single
Subject

Single
Subject

To engage
in culturally
responsive
teaching.

To plan
instruction
based on
students'
prior
knowledge,
academic
readiness,
language
proficiency,
cultural
background
,and
individual
developme
nt.

1%

4%

28%

32%

36%

1%

4%

25%

31%

39%

0.5%

3.8%

28.4%

31.7%

35.5%

1.1%

4.4%

25.1%

30.6%

38.8%

Negative Perception | Posit

Not at all  Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.0
prepared Number of Respondents 1
Percentage with redaction -rec ~ 0.5%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Poorly Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.0
prepared Number of Respondents 7
Percentage with redaction -rec ~ 3.8%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Adequately Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.0
prepared Number of Respondents 52
Percentage with redaction - rec  28.4%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Well Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.3
prepared Number of Respondents 58
Percentage with redaction -rec  31.7%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Very well  Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.6
prepared  Number of Respondents 65
Percentage with redaction - rec  35.5%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Not at all ~ Gantt percent with redaction - | -0.1
prepared Number of Respondents 2
Percentage with redaction - rec 1.1%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Poorly Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.0
prepared Number of Respondents 8
Percentage with redaction -rec  4.4%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Adequately Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.0
prepared Number of Respondents 46
Percentage with redaction -rec  25.1%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Well Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.3
prepared Number of Respondents 56
Percentage with redaction - rec  30.6%
Total Count along TEXT withrer 183.0
Very well  Gantt percent with redaction - | 0.6
prepared Number of Respondents 71

Percentage with redaction - rec  38.8%
Total Count along TEXT withrer ~ 183.0



How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

Negative Perception | Positive Perception

To engage Toengage Single 4% Negative -1.140
in culturally in culturally Subject 96% Positive 1.140
To plan To plan Single 5% Negative -1.140

instruction instruction Subject 95% Positive 1.140



	Sheet 2
	Sheet 1

