How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

			, , , , , ,	I I. 4.	,		- •		Negative Perce	otion Posit
To engage	To engage	Single	Developing	Single	To engage	1%	0.5%	Not at all	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.0
in culturally	in culturally	Subject	as a	Subject	in culturally			prepared	Number of Respondents	1
responsive	responsive		Professional		responsive				Percentage with redaction - rec	0.5%
teaching.	teaching.		Educator		teaching.				Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
						4%	3.8%	Poorly	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.0
								prepared	Number of Respondents	7
									Percentage with redaction - rec	3.8%
									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
						28%	28.4%	Adequately	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.0
								prepared	Number of Respondents	52
									Percentage with redaction - rec	28.4%
									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
						32%	31.7%	Well	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.3
								prepared	Number of Respondents	58
									Percentage with redaction - rec	31.7%
									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
						36%	35.5%	Very well	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.6
								prepared	Number of Respondents	65
									Percentage with redaction - rec	35.5%
									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
To plan	To plan	Single	*	Single	To plan	1%	1.1%	Not at all	Gantt percent with redaction - I	-0.1
instruction	instruction	Subject		Subject	instruction			prepared	Number of Respondents	2
based on	based on				based on				Percentage with redaction - rec	1.1%
students'	students'				students'				Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
prior	prior				prior	4%	4.4%	Poorly	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.0
knowledge,	knowledge,				knowledge,			prepared	Number of Respondents	8
academic 	academic 				academic 				Percentage with redaction - rec	4.4%
readiness,	readiness,				readiness,				Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
language	language				language	25%	25.1%	Adequately	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.0
proficiency,	proficiency,				proficiency,			prepared	Number of Respondents	46
cultural	cultural background				cultural				Percentage with redaction - rec	25.1%
, and	, and				background , and				Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
individual	individual				individual	31%	30.6%	Well	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.3
	developme				developme			prepared	Number of Respondents	56
nt.	nt.				nt.				Percentage with redaction - rec	30.6%
110.									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0
						39%	38.8%	Very well	Gantt percent with redaction - I	0.6
								prepared	Number of Respondents	71
									Percentage with redaction - rec	38.8%
									Total Count along TEXT with re-	183.0

How well did your program prepare you to do each of the following as a teacher?

Negative Perception | Positive Perception

To engage	To engage	Single	4%	Negative	-1.140
in culturally	in culturally	Subject	96%	Positive	1.140
To plan	To plan	Single	5%	Negative	-1.140
instruction	instruction	Subject	95%	Positive	1.140